
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

23

3

16

31

2

6

28

13

29

9

14

24

15

18

20

30

10

32

1

11

35

8

25

22

Name

Antonio Batista

Ricardo Araújo

Jose Vieira

Rui Carneiro

Pedro Soares

Rui Miranda

Joao Raimundo

Diogo Topa

Manuel Castanheira

Augusto Paulino

Rui Azevedo

Joao Corte Real

Bruno Sabido

Carlos Costa

Dario Garcia

Francisco Pereira

Ricardo Maltinha

Filipe Martins

Rafael Carriço

Nuno Alves

Leopondo Campinas

Luis Mello

Antonio Rodrigues

Carlos Bom

Best Tm

47.589

47.603

47.700

47.742

47.746

47.911

47.930

47.957

48.002

48.027

48.345

48.376

48.421

48.450

48.521

48.625

48.760

48.844

48.879

48.902

49.516

49.679

49.864

50.701

Diff

-

+0.014

+0.111

+0.153

+0.157

+0.322

+0.341

+0.368

+0.413

+0.438

+0.756

+0.787

+0.832

+0.861

+0.932

+1.036

+1.171

+1.255

+1.290

+1.313

+1.927

+2.090

+2.275

+3.112

Gap

-

+0.014

+0.097

+0.042

+0.004

+0.165

+0.019

+0.027

+0.045

+0.025

+0.318

+0.031

+0.045

+0.029

+0.071

+0.104

+0.135

+0.084

+0.035

+0.023

+0.614

+0.163

+0.185

+0.837

In Lap

5

7

7

5

6

7

7

7

6

7

6

7

5

6

4

7

6

6

7

6

5

4

7

4

Laps

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

5

7

7

7

7

7

5

4

7

7

Class

Sorted on Best Lap timeORMEI

1ª Manga

Treinos

Practice

Euroindy 0,910 Km

14-01-2017 09:49
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Pedro Vieira

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1


